
Du 27 au 30 avril 2020

Pour licenciés à la FFBS (12U, 15U, 18U) et pour les coachs

Lundi: 14h -17h30
Mardi, Mercredi, Jeudi: 9h-17h30

Parc de l’Ile d’amour - Chemin du Moutet
38240 Meylan

jm.mayeur@barracudas-baseball.com - 06.99.55.60.63
vbiteur@gmail.com - 06.69.03.23.54

Encadrement:
Patrick CROMWELL, Kevin CANELON, Owen OZANICH, Desi RELAFORD, 

Andy COSGROVE, Thomas MELEY, Antoine FOREST

Demi-pension

1 enfant

2 enfants

125€

135€

230€

250€

INSCRIPTIONS

Externe

Demi-pension

Externe


